L11000018796

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
. (Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
. (Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		ŀ		

Office Use Only



300193956793

02/14/11--01005--011 **125.00

RECEIVED

11 FEB 14 M 9: 30

ONE POR DESCRIPTIONS

ONE POR DESCRIPTIONS

11 FEB IL M 9: 35
BECKE MARY OF STATE
LLAHASSEE FLOOR

T. HAMPTON

FEB 14 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations		
SURJECT:	Stretching your Life Name of Limited L	٤	
Sobole 1.	Name of Limited L	iability Company	
The enclosed Artic	les of Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
	Kimberly Oftof	e of Person	
	Kin OrHoff Therap	m/Company	
	53 E Lafayette St		
	Tallahasree, Fi		<u> </u>
6	untlaff@ Mac. cov	ate and Zip Code	
	Mortloff@ Mac. Co/ E-mail address: (to be used for fi	iture annual report notification)	,
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please cal	11:	
Dana	Jowling at	(<u>950</u>) <u>528 - 19</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephon	45 e Number
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Co	60.00 Filing Fee, ertificate of Status & ertified Copy diditional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	e '

Mills of the Art of the state of

1353 E Lafavette St, Suite A * Tallahassee, Florida 32301 * Phone: 850-877-1202 * 850-309-6643 (mobile)

kimordoll'@mac.com

February 14, 2011

Florida Dept of State Division of Corporations

To whom It May Concern:

Kim Ortloff, 1353 E Lafayette St, Suite A, Tallahassee, FL 32301 daytime number of 850-509-6643 and Dana Dowling, 3437 Paces Ferry, Tallahassee, FL 32309 daytime number 850-528-1945, are submitting this letter along with the articles of organization for a LLC in the state of Florida.

Sincerely,

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Stretching Your Life, (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
1353 E Lafayetle St suiteA Tallahassee, fr 32301	1353 E Lafayette St, 5 Tallahassec, R 32301	<u>suite A</u>		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)				
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:				
Kinberly Ortloff Name				
Name 1353 E Lafayette St Swite A Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tallahasce FL 3230 City, State, and Zip				
City, State, and Zip				
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				
Registered Agent's Signatu	hat f ire (REQUIRED)	11 FET		
(CONTINU	J ED)	ASS		
Page 1 of 2				

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Dana Dowling 3437 Paces Forry & Tallahassee h 32	2d 1309
MGRM	Kim Ortloff 1353 E Lafayette S Tallahassee FL 323	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the If an effective date is listed, the date must be or 90 days after the date of filing.)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	erly Outroff	
(In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false information are the section of the s	8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of er the penalties of perjury that the facts stat mation submitted in a document to the Dep by as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	f this document ted herein are true.
_ Kimbert	yped or printed name of signee	
Filing Fees:	yped or printed name or signed	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	anization and Designation	TARY OF AN
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Options	al)	